Name

JOSE G ACEVEDO

YVETTE ARREDONDO
NORMA HART AVILA
YNOCENCIO AMANDO AVILA
LORENZO ERNESTO BENAVIDES
MELITINA CANALES
GEORGINA YVETTE GARZA
ANDRES MANUEL GARZA
OLIVERO JR GOMEZ
NORMA M HILBIG

JUAN JOSE JAUREQUE
ANGEL LYNN MUNOZ
ALBERTO PENA
ZULEMAVALDEZ PENA
JOSE TRINIDAD RAMOS
GREGORIO REYNA
MICHELLE MARIE SEGOVIA
JOSE AAGUILAR

LUPITA ALMARAZ
JUDITH ELIDA ARREDONDO
ANTONIO ADALBERTO ARREDONDO
CRISELDA GARZA
LUANA MARIA GONZALEZ
ANNA M GUERRA
NOEL A GUERRA
LAURA LISA GUERRERO
JUAN LUIS HERRERA
ERIKA LEAN LOPEZ
DRUSILA GUADALUPE RAMIREZ
ABIGAIL A SANCHEZ
WYATT ORYAN SHARP
PAUL ALBERT CANTU
ARNOLDO CEPEDA

JOHN WILLIAM CRAWFORD
RAYMUNDO FLORES
BELINDA GONZALEZ
MARIA DE JESUS GUERRA
MARCOS HERNANDEZ
EVAN OMAR MARTINEZ
ADRIAN MEJIA

AMADA AMANDA MOLINA
MARIA EUGENIA PEREZ
FORTUNATO SALINAS JR

State ID

1162737264
1007296043
1198209041
1007301642
1036349776
1184314843
1014580707
2221075472
1007277570
1132840293
1007270368
1148432058
1206350156
1007294470
1168745024
1020570469
1007280209
2128571607
1009035660
1007302703
1007309189
1007293339
1007296309
1007297238
1007297240
1020581632
1168785254
1023271078
1007285007
1184760452
3382757125
1007280115
2003565131
2207544194
1007308080
1020859146
1007266241
2207544187
1014299928
1168807474
1007298401
1007281976
1007270750

PCT.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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Democratic Party



MELISSA ANN SERNA

JUAN ANGEL SOLIZ
CLARISSA YVETTE VASQUEZ
MARGARITA BAEZ
GUADALUPE GONZALEZ CANALES
ISRAEL CORRALES JR
TIMOTHY JAMES DEMING
ANDRES LAZARO GALLARDO
AMADEO GARZA

AMADO ARMANDO GARZA
JUAN A GARZA

BENITO GARZA

FAMELISA LANDA GONZALEZ
YOLANDA GONZALEZ
MARICELA LYDIA GUEVARA
JOSE LUIS MONDRAGON
ANABEL GARZA MORENO
VERONICA NORIEGA

ELMA IRENE RAMIREZ
MARILISA ESTELA SALINAS
MARIA LUISA SOLIZ
ROBERTO TREVINO
CLEMENCIA GOMEZ VILLANUEVA

1168649106
1007285581
1018668552
1007292348
1007270766
1148873343
1007285339
1007292284
1007296234
1007283442
2208383028
2142242944
1007307670
1007303334
1007277768
2119992988
1007298438
1151690252
1007284682
1007275372
1007297860
1134579217
1007285683
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