

Name	State ID	PCT.	Date	Democratic Party
JOSE G ACEVEDO	1162737264		1 2/17/2026	
YVETTE ARREDONDO	1007296043		1	
NORMA HART AVILA	1198209041		1	
YNOCENCIO AMANDO AVILA	1007301642		1	
LORENZO ERNESTO BENAVIDES	1036349776		1	
MELITINA CANALES	1184314843		1	
GEORGINA YVETTE GARZA	1014580707		1	
ANDRES MANUEL GARZA	2221075472		1	
OLIVERO JR GOMEZ	1007277570		1	
NORMA M HILBIG	1132840293		1	
JUAN JOSE JAUREQUE	1007270368		1	
ANGEL LYNN MUNOZ	1148432058		1	
ALBERTO PENA	1206350156		1	
ZULEMA VALDEZ PENA	1007294470		1	
JOSE TRINIDAD RAMOS	1168745024		1	
GREGORIO REYNA	1020570469		1	
MICHELLE MARIE SEGOVIA	1007280209		1	
JOSE A AGUILAR	2128571607		2	
LUPITA ALMARAZ	1009035660		2	
JUDITH ELIDA ARREDONDO	1007302703		2	
ANTONIO ADALBERTO ARREDONDO	1007309189		2	
CRISELDA GARZA	1007293339		2	
LUANA MARIA GONZALEZ	1007296309		2	
ANNA M GUERRA	1007297238		2	
NOEL A GUERRA	1007297240		2	
LAURA LISA GUERRERO	1020581632		2	
JUAN LUIS HERRERA	1168785254		2	
ERIKA LEAN LOPEZ	1023271078		2	
DRUSILA GUADALUPE RAMIREZ	1007285007		2	
ABIGAIL A SANCHEZ	1184760452		2	
WYATT ORYAN SHARP	3382757125		2	
PAUL ALBERT CANTU	1007280115		3	
ARNOLDO CEPEDA	2003565131		3	
JOHN WILLIAM CRAWFORD	2207544194		3	
RAYMUNDO FLORES	1007308080		3	
BELINDA GONZALEZ	1020859146		3	
MARIA DE JESUS GUERRA	1007266241		3	
MARCOS HERNANDEZ	2207544187		3	
EVAN OMAR MARTINEZ	1014299928		3	
ADRIAN MEJIA	1168807474		3	
AMADA AMANDA MOLINA	1007298401		3	
MARIA EUGENIA PEREZ	1007281976		3	
FORTUNATO SALINAS JR	1007270750		3	

MELISSA ANN SERNA	1168649106	3
JUAN ANGEL SOLIZ	1007285581	3
CLARISSA YVETTE VASQUEZ	1018668552	3
MARGARITA BAEZ	1007292348	4
GUADALUPE GONZALEZ CANALES	1007270766	4
ISRAEL CORRALES JR	1148873343	4
TIMOTHY JAMES DEMING	1007285339	4
ANDRES LAZARO GALLARDO	1007292284	4
AMADEO GARZA	1007296234	4
AMADO ARMANDO GARZA	1007283442	4
JUAN A GARZA	2208383028	4
BENITO GARZA	2142242944	4
FAMELISA LANDA GONZALEZ	1007307670	4
YOLANDA GONZALEZ	1007303334	4
MARICELA LYDIA GUEVARA	1007277768	4
JOSE LUIS MONDRAGON	2119992988	4
ANABEL GARZA MORENO	1007298438	4
VERONICA NORIEGA	1151690252	4
ELMA IRENE RAMIREZ	1007284682	4
MARILISA ESTELA SALINAS	1007275372	4
MARIA LUISA SOLIZ	1007297860	4
ROBERTO TREVINO	1134579217	4
CLEMENCIA GOMEZ VILLANUEVA	1007285683	4